UNIVERSITY OF RAJASTHAN, JAIPUR
PROGRAMING OF EXAMINATION - 2016
(UG - SCIENCE, COMMERCE, ARTS)

Date: 03.02.2016
Date Day PART-1 TIME- 11 AM. TO2P.M. PART-11 TIME-3 P.M. TO 6 P.M PART-TII TIME-. 7 A.M. TO 10 AM.
SCIENCE COMMERCE ARTS(REG) ARTS(NC) SCIENCE COMMERCE ARTS(REG) ARTS(NC) SCIENCE COMMERCE ARTS(REG) ARTS(NC)
02.03.2016 Wednesday GEN. HINDI POL.SC-1 GEOG-1
03.03.2016 Thursday GEN. ENG, ABST-1
04.03.2016 Friday GR/FR/ITEX-] POL.SC-I G&M/DR/PE-1 HINDI-I DR/GER.-I HIST-1
05.03.2016 Saturday GR/FR/TEX-!1 HIST-1 G&M/DR/PE-11 POL.SC-11 G&M/PE-1 GEOG-1I
08.03.2016 Tuesday ENVS ENVS G&M/DR/PE-I EAFM-I D&P-1 ABST-HI DR/GER.-I1
09.03.2016 Wednesday D&P-I POL.SC-1 GR/FR/TEX-{ HINDI-11 G&M/PE-II HINDI-I
10.03.2016 Thursday GEN. HINDI G&M/DR/PE-11 CHEM/ELECT-1 PHY/BOT-1
11.03.2016 Friday BOOK KEEP. HIST-H1 v GR/FR/TEX-11 GEOG-I B10.CHEM-1 FR-1 POL.SC.-1
(Pass/Hons)

12.03.2016 Saturday GEN. ENG. ANTH-I CHEM/ELECT-1I GPEM-{ GPEM-( EAFM-I TEXT-I
14.03.2016 Monday BUS. ADM-1 GEOG-1 B1O. CHEM-1 SOCIO-! B1O.CHEM-11 FR-11 POL.SC.-Ht
15.03.2016 Tuesday ELE, COM. ELE. COM ANTH-II CHEM/ELECT-HI GPEM-11 GPEM-1I PHY/BOT-1{ TEXT-II
16.03.2016 Wednesday GEOLOGY-I SOCIO-1 EAFM-1I HINDE-TI
17.03.2016 Thursday B10. CHEM.-1 (EEL': ::::s:/ BIO. CHEM-11 GEOG-I CHEM/ELECT-I GPEM-1 GPEM-I
18.03.2016 Friday GEOLOGY:1{ BUS. ADM-I GEOG-H GEOLOGY-1 HIST-1 SOC1O-1
19.03.2016 Saturday BIO. CHEM.-I1 SOCIO-IK B10. CHEM-HHI SOCIO-1} HIST-1
21.03.2016 Monday BIO. CHEM.-1} HIND-LIT-Y GEOLOGY-11 POL.SC-! EAFM-1I
22.03.2016 Tuesday G. ENGLISH HIST-1 PHY/BOT-11 GPEM.II GPEM-II

~ 76.03.2016 Samrday e HINDI-LIT-II POL.SC-I1 BIO.CHEM-111 SOCIO-H
28.03.2016 Monday CHEM/ELCT-I HIST-11 BUS.ADM-1 HOME SC-+ HOME SC-1
29.03.2016 Tuesday POL.SC-I GEOG-1 GEOG-1 HINDVURDU-I URDU-I
30.03.2016 | Wednesday i’i‘: ::::g:’ ELE.HINDI IND. MUS.-1 IND. MUS.-{ SOCIO-1 CHEM/ELECT-1I
31.03.2016 Thursday PSY-I ABST-I PSY-1 PSY-I PHY/BOT-I PHILOS-1 PHILOS-1 GEOLOGY-I HINDL/URDU-U URDU-IE
01.04.2016 Friday CHEM/ELCT-I1 SOCtO-1 BUS.ADM-1I HOME SC-11 HOME SC-1i
02.04.2016 Saturday POL.SC.-1l PHY/BOT-11 PHILOS-{I PHILOS-I1 GEOG-1 GEOG-!
04.04.2016 Monday GEN. ENG. HIST-11 CHEM/ELECT- it ENG. LIT-1 ENG. L{T-1
05.04.2016 Tuesday PSY-11 ABST:(1 PSY-H PSY-II PHY/BOT-H!} HOME SC-1 HOME SC-1 GEOG-il GEOG-11
06.04.2016 Wednesday CHEM/ELCT-111 IND. MUS.-HI IND. MUS.-t1 GEOG-11 GEOG-11 GEOLOGY-1} ENG. LIT-1 ENG. LIT-IY
07.04.2016 Thursday EAFM-I ENG. LIT.-1 ENG. LIT.-1 HINDVURDU-1 URDUY-1 ECON-1 ECON-1 ECON-1
11.04.2016 Monday ENVS ABST-I HOME SC-11 HOME SC-1l IND. MUS.-1 IND. MUS.-1
12.04.2016 Tuesday EAFM-I1 ENG. LIT.-1 ENG. LIT.-It HINDVURDU-11 URDU-I ECON-It ECON-1I ECON-11
13.04.2016 Wednesday PIIY/BOT-I HOME SC-1 HOME SC-{ SANS/PER-1 SANS/PER-I IND. MUS.- 11 IND. MUS.-Il
16.04.2016 Saturday ZOOL/MATHS-1 HONS- MATHS- MATHS-I PUB. ADM-{ PUB. ADM-I 1IST-1
18.04.2016 Monday PHY/BOT-I1 HOME SC-11 HOME SC-11 ABST-1 $SOCI0-1
20.04.2016 Wednesday SOCIO-1 SANS/PER-(1 SANS/PER-I1 PUB. ADM. -1 PUB. ADM. -1
21.04.2016 I'hursday ZOOL/MATHS- I MATHS-II MATHS-H vOC-1 HONS-V PUB. ADM-II PUB. ADM-1i 1IST-11
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// Date Day PART-1 TIME- 11 AM. TO 2 P. M. PART-Il TIME-3P.M.TO 6P.M PART-1I1 TIME-.7AM. TO 10 A.M.
SCIENCE COMMERCE ARTS(REG) ARTS(NC) SCIENCE COMMERCE ARTS(REG) ARTS(NC) SCIENCE COMMERCE ARTS(REG) ARTS(NC)
22,04.2016 Friday SOCI0-11 ECON-1 ECON-I ECON-1 HONS-1X SOCIO-1}
23.04.2016 Saturday GEOG-1 HONS-11 GEOG-1 VOC-11 BUS.ADM-1 ENG, LIT.-1 ENG. LIT.-I ZOOL/MATH-1 MATH/ANTH-1 MATH-1
25.04.2016 Monday PHY/BOT-1II ZOOL/MATII-1 HONS-VI1 MATH/ANTH-1 MATH-1 POL-SC-1
26.04.2016 Tuesday ZOOL/MATHS- 111 MATHS- I MATHS-II BUS.ADM-I1 ENG, LIT.-11 ENG. LIT-It ZOOL/MATH-II HONS-X MATH/ANTH-II MATH-I}
27.04.2016 Wednesday ECON-1 HONS-1 ECON-I ECON-1 ZOOL/MATH-II MATH/ANTH-I MATH-1I POL-SC-11
28.04.2016 Thursday GEOG-1 GEOG-1I ECON-I1 HONS-VH ECON-11 ECON-1I ZOOL/MATH-1II MATH-1I1 MATH-1I1
29.04.2016 Friday FIONS-1 HINDUURDU- URDU-! ZOOL/MATII-I] MATH-I1I MATH-IIt Higg?(‘g" PUB. ADM. -11 PUB. ADM. -11
30.04.2016 Saturday ECON-Ii HONS-1V ECON-11 ECON-II PSY-1 PSY-1 PSY-1 SANS/PER-1 SANS/PER-I
02.05.2016 Monday PUB. ADM.-I PUB. ADM.-1
03.05.2016 Tuesday STAT/AP.STAT-I STAT/AP.STAT-f | STAT/AP.STAT-I HONS-V/VII HONS-VII IND. MUS.-1 IND. MUS.-1 PSY-} PSY-1 PSY-I
04.05.2016 Wednesday PUB. ADM.-H PUB. ADM.-II PSY-Il PSY-1I PSY-1I STAT/AP.STAT-1 H?gg?{g" STAT/AP.STAT-) STAT/AP.STAT-1
. £
05.05.2016 Thursday STAT/AP.STAT-11 SUB (H)-1 STAT/APSTAT-1I | STAT/AP.STAT-H IND. MUS.-I1 IND. MUS.-1I PSY-It PSY-1} PSY-1I
06.05.2016 Friday HINDVERDU-H URDU-1I STAT/AP. STAT-I SUB (H)-1 STAT/AP.STAT-1 | STAT/AP.STAT-1 HONS.-IX/X 111
07.05.2016 Saturday HONS-1I SANS/PER-1 SANS/PER-1 STAT/AP.STAT-If SUB (H)-1 STAT/AP.STAT-I STAT/AP.STAT-II
19.05.2016 Monday SUB (11)-11 STt STAT/AP. STAT-Ul STAT/AP.STAT-Il | STAT/AP. STAT-N SANS/PER-H SANS/PER-II
10.05.2016 Tuesday SANS/PER-11 SANS/PER-1! HONS-VI/VITT SUB (H)-11 PHIL-L PHIL-1
11.05.2016 Wednesday PHILOSOPY-1 PHILOSOPY-1 HONS-V HONS-X/XIV SUB (H)-H PHIL-1 PHIL-11
12.05.2016 Thursday HINT- 1 PHUL-IN PHIL-H1
. HONS-XVX1I
.08, 3 HONS-It PIILOSOPY- -
13.05.2016 Friday NS. PHILOSOPY-H PHILOSOPY-H ABST(G) HONS-IX
GPEM-V/ HONS-XI/X11 .
.08, - -VH/ILX A1V I
14.05.2016 Saturday HONS-1 GPEM-1 HONS-VIIIX ABST (G) PHIL PHIL-IV
HONS-XUXII
16.05. I Monday —4— —— | SPEM- - A 5 5-V PHIHL
b ] GPEM-I1 GPEM-11 HONS-V) HONS-XUXV ABST (G) HONS-V Pl
- T L\_
17.05.2016 Tuesday HONS-IV \%_ PHILA PHIL-V
2 HONS-XUXH )
18.05.2 Wed LE.COMP S-V1IH/X HONS-V1 PH
016 ednesday ELE.COM HONS-VII/X ABST (G) h L
19.05.20156 Thursday HONS-V HONS-XIUXVI IONS-X
2.05.20156 Friday HONS-VH HONS-VII PHIL
21.05.2016 Saturday HONS-11 HONS-X1
23.05.2016 Mouday HONS-XVIH HONS-XI
24.05.2016 Tuesday HONS-VI HONS-X11 HONS-VIIt
25.05.2016 Wednesday HONS-T11 HONS-Vill Pr(L
26.05.2016 Thursday HONS-XVIHI HONS-X1(
27.03.2016 Friday HONS-1V
Notes:
1. No guarantee is given to the candidate regarding the order of question papers. Q
2. Examination dates may be changed due to unavoidable circumstances. W(,\@ ,ﬁ(‘/Q\S
v - 16
Controller of Exmlons
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